
Derby High School Athletics
Fall Sports 



Football 
Total Number of Athletes: 42

Seniors: 14

Juniors: 11

Sophomores: 11

Freshman: 6



Football Schedule

Fri., 9/9/16 Naugatuck Away - Naugatuck HS                                                                         

[Directions] 

Fri., 9/16/16 Crosby Away - Crosby HS

[Directions] 

Fri., 9/23/16 Seymour Home - Derby -Ryan Athletic Complex- Deflippo Field        Postponed to October 21st.

[Directions] 

Fri., 9/30/16 St. Paul Catholic Away - St. Paul Catholic H.S.

[Directions] 

Fri., 10/7/16 Holy Cross Home - Derby -Ryan Athletic Complex- Deflippo Field

[Directions] 
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Football Schedule

Sat., 10/15/16 Oxford Home - Derby -Ryan Athletic Complex- Deflippo Field

[Directions] 

Fri., 10/28/16 Waterbury Career Away - TBA

[Directions] 

Fri., 11/4/16 Ansonia Home - Derby -Ryan Athletic Complex- Deflippo Field

[Directions] 

Fri., 11/11/16 Watertown Home - Derby -Ryan Athletic Complex- Deflippo Field

[Directions] 

Thu., 11/24/16 Shelton Away - Shelton HS Finn Stadium

[Directions] 
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Football Results
Overall 1-1

9/9/2016    Naugatuck vs. Derby    L- 21-44

9/16/2016  Crosby vs. Derby W- 38-13

9/30/2016 St. Paul vs. Derby



Girl’s Soccer 
Total Number of Players: 22

Seniors: 7

Juniors: 5

Sophomores: 5

Freshmen: 5



Boy’s Soccer 
Total Number of Players: 19

Seniors: 3

Juniors: 7

Sophomores: 6

Freshmen: 3



Cross Country
Total Number of Athletes: 21

Boys: 7

Girls: 14

Seniors: 6

Juniors: 4

Sophomore: 1

Freshmen: 11


